CABINET MEMBERS
Councillor Stewart Young (Labour) - Leader of the Council
Home address:  
58 St James' Road 
Carlisle
Cumbria
CA2 5PD   Phone:  01228 541905  Bus. phone:  01228 227395
Bus. email:  Stewart.Young@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Jo Stephenson (Liberal Democrats) Deputy Leader
 Home address:  
Hazel Bank 
Hazel Street
Windermere
Cumbria
LA23 1ELPhone:  015394 45448  Mobile:  07764 790413  Bus. phone:  015394 88622
Bus. email:  Jo.Stephenson@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Anne Burns (Labour) - Children`s Services
Home address:  
10 Gilpin Walk 
Barrow-in-Furness
Cumbria
LA14 3UPPhone:  01229 471824  Mobile:  07966 641382 Bus. email:  Anne.Burns@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Keith Little (Labour) - Highways and Transportation
Home address:  
24 St Helen's Avenue 
Flimby
Maryport
Cumbria
CA15 8RA
Phone:  01900 812981  Mobile:  07946 343010 Bus. email:  Keith.Little@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Beth Furneaux (Labour) - Adult Social Care
Home address:  
3 Tree Terrace 
Tree Road
Brampton
Cumbria
CA8 1TY
Phone:  016977 41903  Bus. email:  Beth.Furneaux@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Clare Feeney-Johnson (Liberal Democrats) – Environment
Home address:  
28 Howe Bank Close 
Kendal
Cumbria
LA9 7PU
Phone:  01539 422939  Bus. email:  Clare.Feeney-Johnson@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Ian Stewart (Liberal Democrats) - Organisational Change
Home address:  
10 Rose Hill Grove 
Sandside
Milnthorpe
Cumbria
LA7 7HR
Phone:  015395 62391  Bus. email:  Ian.Stewart@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor David Southward MBE (Labour) - Economic Development
Home address:  
Craiova 
Sellafield Road
Beckermet
Cumbria
CA21 2XN
Phone:  01946 841476  Mobile:  07917 535483  Bus. email:  David.Southward@cumbria.gov.uk
Barry Doughty (Labour and Co-operative) - Safer and Stronger Communities
Home address:  
4 Spring Gardens 
Dalton-in-Furness
Cumbria
LA15 8AU Phone:  01229 466909 Bus. email:  Barry.Doughty@cumbria.gov.uk
Councillor Patricia Bell (Liberal Democrats) - Public Health and Communities
Home address:  
Sparkenhoe 
Beacon Edge
Penrith
Cumbria
CA11 9LA
Phone:  01768 867826
Bus. email:  Patricia.Bell@cumbria.gov.uk
